Georgetown (Ky.) (12-8, 3-6 MSC) -vs- Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) (20-6, 8-4 MSC)
02/12/15 at Columbia, Ky

Date: 02/12/15 Score By Period 1 2 Total

thrge?\:dg;\%g:PyM Qeorgetonn (Ky.) 35 30 65

Site: Columbia, Ky Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 25 41 66

Referees: Kyle Labar, Ryan Durham, Hannah Ingle

Notes:

Georgetown (Ky.) 65

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

15 Jessica Foster * 34 4-10 1-4 3-4 1-2 3 3 2 3 0 1 12

5 Emilie Ziese & 27 3-5 0-0 3-4 2-6 8 4 0 2 2 1 9

42  Devanny King * 40 3-13 0-0 2-5 6-5 11 3 2 1 1 0 8

22 Haley Armstrong & 30 3-10 1-5 0-0 0-1 1 2 2 3 0 0 7

3 Olivia Coleman * 9 0-3 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 2 0 0 0

™ TEAM = 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-2 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Tralyn Woodard 31 2-9 2-4 4-6 0-3 3 1 4 1 0 3 10

34 Ashli Mayes 17 4-8 2-5 0-0 0-2 2 3 0 5 0 2 10

45 Teonia McCune 12 4-4 0-0 1-1 2-4 6 4 0 2 0 1 9
Totals - 200 23-62 6-19 13-20 16-26 42 21 11 19 3 8 65

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

First Half 13-29 44.83% 3-8 37.50% 6-7 85.71%

Second Half 10-33 30.30% 3-11  27.27% 7-13 53.85%

Total 23-62 37.1% 6-19 31.6% 13-20 65.0%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 9 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 26 Fast Break Points: 0

Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 15 Bench Points: 29 Largest Lead: 0 0

Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 66

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

12 Chanel Roberts * 20 7-17 0-3 0-1 1-6 7 5 0 2 0 1 14

15 Billie Hearn & 27 3-6 0-0 6-7 5-1 6 3 0 1 2 1 12

24  Bre Elder * 34 3-12 0-2 2-4 0-7 7 3 1 2 0 2 8

23 Kayla Richardson - 38 04 0-0 5-6 0-3 3 1 3 4 0 1 5

31  Alexus Chinn * 23 14 0-0 2-2 2-5 7 2 1 2 1 1 4

TM TEAM & 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0

45  Courtney Sandlin 30 3-8 1-3 4-4 3-1 4 0 0 0 2 0 11

50 Michelle Montgomery 13 1-4 0-1 5-6 5-0 5 2 0 2 0 0 7

33 Kasey Young 4 1-3 1-1 2-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

32 Ashley Johnson 9 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 2 0 1 0

11 Hannah DeBruin 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 19-59 2-11 26-32 17-26 43 19 5 15 5 7 66

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

First Half 9-26 34.62% 0-6 0.00% 7-9 77.78%

Second Half 10-33 30.30% 2-5 40.00% 19-23 82.61%

Total 19-59 32.2% 2-11 18.2% 26-32 81.3%

Technical Fouls: (1)
TEAM, (1) Chanel Roberts  Second Chance Points: 11

Lead Changed: O times(s) Points off Turnovers: 18

Scores Tied: 0 times(s)
Bench Points: 23

Largest Lead: 0 0

Points in the Paint: 32

Fast Break Points: 0



1st Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Georgetown (Ky.) Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Lindsey Wilson (Ky.)
20:00 SUB STARTER by ROBERTS,CHANEL
20:00 SUB STARTER by HEARN,BILLIE
20:00 SUB STARTER by RICHARDSON,KAYLA
20:00 SUB STARTER by ELDER,BRE
20:00 SUB STARTER by CHINN,ALEXUS
SUB STARTER by COLEMAN,OLIVIA 20:00
SUB STARTER by ZIESE,EMILIE 20:00
SUB STARTER by FOSTER,JESSICA 20:00
SUB STARTER by ARMSTRONG,HALEY 20:00
SUB STARTER by KING,DEVANNY 20:00
19:43 0-2 H2 GOOD 2PTR by ELDER,BRE
GOOD 2PTR by FOSTER,JESSICA 19:24 2-2
ASSIST by ARMSTRONG,HALEY --
19:08 MISS 3PTR by ROBERTS,CHANEL
REBOUND DEF by ZIESE,EMILIE --
MISS 2PTR by KING,DEVANNY 18:49
-- REBOUND DEF by CHINN,ALEXUS
18:33 TURNOVER by HEARN,BILLIE
TURNOVER by FOSTER,JESSICA 18:03
18:03 STEAL by ELDER,BRE

17:53 2-4 H2 GOOD 2PTR by CHINN,ALEXUS
o= ASSIST by RICHARDSON,KAYLA

GOOD 2PTR by ARMSTRONG,HALEY 17:30 4-4
17:13 TURNOVER by ELDER,BRE

STEAL by ZIESE,EMILIE 17:13

MISS 2PTR by COLEMAN,OLIVIA 16:58

-- REBOUND DEF by ROBERTS,CHANEL

16:51 FOUL PERSONAL by ROBERTS,CHANEL
16:51 TURNOVER by ROBERTS,CHANEL
16:51 SUB IN by JOHNSON,ASHLEY
16:51 SUB OUT by ELDER,BRE
16:51 SUB IN by SANDLIN,COURTNEY
16:51 SUB OUT by CHINN,ALEXUS

MISS 3PTR by COLEMAN,OLIVIA 16:31

-- REBOUND DEF by ROBERTS,CHANEL
16:16 4-6 H2 GOOD 2PTR by ROBERTS,CHANEL

MISS 2PTR by ARMSTRONG,HALEY 15:57
o= REBOUND DEF by ROBERTS,CHANEL

FOUL PERSONAL by COLEMAN,OLIVIA 15:48

15:48 MISS FT by RICHARDSON,KAYLA

15:48 SUB IN by CHINN,ALEXUS

15:48 SUB OUT by ROBERTS,CHANEL

15:48 SUB IN by MONTGOMERY,MICHELLE

15:48 SUB OUT by HEARN,BILLIE

15:48 4-7 H3 GOOD FT by RICHARDSON,KAYLA
GOOD 2PTR by KING,DEVANNY 15:23  6-7 H1

ASSIST by ARMSTRONG,HALEY --
15:00 MISS 2PTR by RICHARDSON,KAYLA
-- REBOUND OFF by MONTGOMERY,MICHELLE
FOUL PERSONAL by ARMSTRONG,HALEY 15:00
15:00 6-8 H2 GOOD FT by MONTGOMERY,MICHELLE
15:00 6-8 H2 GOOD FT by MONTGOMERY,MICHELLE

MISS 3PTR by ARMSTRONG,HALEY 14:46
o= REBOUND DEF by CHINN,ALEXUS
FOUL PERSONAL by ZIESE,EMILIE 14:27
14:27 6-10 H4 GOOD FT by CHINN,ALEXUS
SUB IN by WOODARD,TRALYN 14:27

SUB OUT by COLEMAN,OLIVIA 14:27



SUB IN by MCCUNE, TEONIA 14:27

SUB OUT by ZIESE,EMILIE 14:27
14:27 6-10 H4 GOOD FT by CHINN,ALEXUS
14:27 SUB IN by ELDER,BRE
14:27 SUB OUT by JOHNSON,ASHLEY
GOOD 3PTR by WOODARD, TRALYN 14:08 9-11 H2

ASSIST by FOSTER,JESSICA ==
13:36 9-13 H4 GOOD 2PTR by MONTGOMERY,MICHELLE
== ASSIST by RICHARDSON,KAYLA

MISS 2PTR by KING,DEVANNY 13:17
REBOUND OFF by MCCUNE, TEONIA ==
GOOD 2PTR by MCCUNE, TEONIA 13:13 11-13 H2
12:48 MISS 3PTR by MONTGOMERY,MICHELLE

REBOUND DEF by WOODARD, TRALYN --
GOOD 2PTR by MCCUNE, TEONIA 12:41 13-13
ASSIST by WOODARD, TRALYN --

12:20 MISS 3PTR by SANDLIN,COURTNEY
-- REBOUND OFF by SANDLIN,COURTNEY
12:15 MISS 2PTR by SANDLIN,COURTNEY
REBOUND DEF by FOSTER,JESSICA --
12:07 FOUL PERSONAL by CHINN,ALEXUS
12:07 SUB IN by DEBRUIN,HANNAH
12:07 SUB OUT by RICHARDSON,KAYLA
12:07 SUB IN by ROBERTS,CHANEL
12:07 SUB OUT by CHINN,ALEXUS
12:07 SUB IN by HEARN,BILLIE
12:07 SUB OUT by SANDLIN,COURTNEY
12:07 SUB IN by JOHNSON,ASHLEY
12:07 SUB OUT by MONTGOMERY,MICHELLE
SUB IN by MAYES,ASHLI 12:07
SUB OUT by ARMSTRONG,HALEY 12:07
TURNOVER by MAYES,ASHLI 11:59
11:59 STEAL by JOHNSON,ASHLEY
11:45 MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON,ASHLEY
REBOUND DEF by MCCUNE, TEONIA ==
11:37 FOUL PERSONAL by ELDER,BRE
MISS FT by KING,DEVANNY 11:37
GOOD FT by KING,DEVANNY 11:37 14-13 V1
11:22 14-15 H1 GOOD 2PTR by ROBERTS,CHANEL
GOOD 2PTR by KING,DEVANNY 11:09 16-15 V1
ASSIST by WOODARD, TRALYN ==
10:46 MISS 3PTR by ROBERTS,CHANEL
== REBOUND OFF by HEARN,BILLIE
10:41 MISS 2PTR by HEARN,BILLIE
REBOUND DEF by MAYES,ASHLI ==
10:35 FOUL PERSONAL by HEARN,BILLIE
10:35 SUB IN by RICHARDSON,KAYLA
10:35 SUB OUT by DEBRUIN,HANNAH
SUB IN by ARMSTRONG,HALEY 10:35
SUB OUT by FOSTER,JESSICA 10:35
TURNOVER by MCCUNE,TEONIA 10:29
10:12 TURNOVER by JOHNSON,ASHLEY
STEAL by MCCUNE, TEONIA 10:12
GOOD 2PTR by MCCUNE, TEONIA 09:52 18-15 V3
ASSIST by KING,DEVANNY ==
09:52 FOUL PERSONAL by ELDER,BRE
09:52 SUB IN by SANDLIN,COURTNEY
09:52 SUB OUT by JOHNSON,ASHLEY
GOOD FT by MCCUNE, TEONIA 09:52 19-15 V4
09:31 19-17 V2 GOOD 2PTR by HEARN,BILLIE
FOUL PERSONAL by MCCUNE, TEONIA 09:31

TURNOVER by MCCUNE,TEONIA 09:31



SUB IN by ZIESE,EMILIE
SUB OUT by MCCUNE, TEONIA

MISS 2PTR by KING,DEVANNY

TURNOVER by KING,DEVANNY

FOUL PERSONAL by MAYES,ASHLI
TURNOVER by MAYES,ASHLI

BLOCK by ZIESE,EMILIE
REBOUND DEF by MAYES,ASHLI
MISS 2PTR by ARMSTRONG,HALEY
REBOUND OFF by KING,DEVANNY
MISS 2PTR by KING,DEVANNY

REBOUND OFF by TEAM
MISS 2PTR by MAYES,ASHLI

REBOUND OFF by TEAM
GOOD 2PTR by MAYES,ASHLI

STEAL by WOODARD,TRALYN
GOOD 2PTR by KING,DEVANNY
ASSIST by WOODARD, TRALYN

REBOUND DEF by ZIESE,EMILIE
MISS 2PTR by WOODARD, TRALYN

BLOCK by ZIESE,EMILIE
REBOUND DEF by TEAM

SUB IN by FOSTER,JESSICA
SUB OUT by MAYES,ASHLI
MISS 3PTR by FOSTER,JESSICA

GOOD 2PTR by ZIESE,EMILIE
ASSIST by FOSTER,JESSICA

REBOUND DEF by ZIESE,EMILIE
GOOD 3PTR by WOODARD, TRALYN

09:31 19-18

09:09 19-20

08:26 19-22

07:20 21-22

07:07 23-22

05:49
05:41
05:29
05:17 25-22

04:57

04:54

04:28 28-22
04:09 28-24

V1

H1

H3

H1

V1

V3

V6
V4

GOOD FT by HEARN,BILLIE

REBOUND DEF by ELDER,BRE
GOOD 2PTR by ELDER,BRE

STEAL by ELDER,BRE
GOOD 2PTR by ROBERTS,CHANEL

SUB IN by CHINN,ALEXUS

SUB OUT by ROBERTS,CHANEL
SUB IN by JOHNSON,ASHLEY
SUB OUT by ELDER,BRE

MISS 2PTR by CHINN,ALEXUS

BLOCK by SANDLIN,COURTNEY

BLOCK by CHINN,ALEXUS

TURNOVER by RICHARDSON,KAYLA

MISS 2PTR by HEARN,BILLIE

BLOCK by HEARN,BILLIE
REBOUND DEF by CHINN,ALEXUS
MISS 2PTR by RICHARDSON,KAYLA

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

SUB IN by ROBERTS,CHANEL

SUB OUT by HEARN,BILLIE

SUB IN by ELDER,BRE

SUB OUT by CHINN,ALEXUS

SUB IN by MONTGOMERY,MICHELLE
SUB OUT by JOHNSON,ASHLEY

REBOUND DEF by ROBERTS,CHANEL

MISS 2PTR by ELDER,BRE

REBOUND OFF by TEAM

TURNOVER by MONTGOMERY,MICHELLE
FOUL PERSONAL by MONTGOMERY,MICHELLE

MISS 2PTR by ROBERTS,CHANEL
REBOUND OFF by MONTGOMERY,MICHELLE
MISS 2PTR by MONTGOMERY,MICHELLE

GOOD 2PTR by ROBERTS,CHANEL



MISS 2PTR by WOODARD,TRALYN 03:48
REBOUND OFF by ZIESE,EMILIE --
MISS 3PTR by ARMSTRONG,HALEY 03:43
REBOUND OFF by KING,DEVANNY --

03:38 FOUL PERSONAL by ROBERTS,CHANEL
GOOD FT by ZIESE,EMILIE 03:38 29-24 V5

03:38 SUB IN by HEARN,BILLIE

03:38 SUB OUT by ROBERTS,CHANEL

03:38 SUB IN by CHINN,ALEXUS

03:38 SUB OUT by MONTGOMERY,MICHELLE
GOOD FT by ZIESE,EMILIE 03:38 29-24 V5

03:14 TURNOVER by RICHARDSON,KAYLA
SUB IN by MAYES,ASHLI 03:14
SUB OUT by ZIESE,EMILIE 03:14
TURNOVER by FOSTER,JESSICA 02:57

02:40 MISS 2PTR by ELDER,BRE
REBOUND DEF by ARMSTRONG,HALEY ==
TURNOVER by ARMSTRONG,HALEY 02:36

02:36 STEAL by RICHARDSON,KAYLA

02:33 TURNOVER by RICHARDSON,KAYLA
STEAL by FOSTER,JESSICA 02:33
MISS 3PTR by WOODARD,TRALYN 02:28

== REBOUND DEF by TEAM
02:10 MISS 3PTR by ELDER,BRE
== REBOUND OFF by HEARN,BILLIE

FOUL PERSONAL by KING,DEVANNY 02:09
FOUL PERSONAL by ARMSTRONG,HALEY 02:06
02:06 MISS FT by ELDER,BRE
SUB IN by ZIESE,EMILIE 02:06
SUB OUT by ARMSTRONG,HALEY 02:06
02:06 30-25 V5 GOOD FT by ELDER,BRE
MISS 2PTR by KING,DEVANNY 01:39
REBOUND OFF by FOSTER,JESSICA ==
TURNOVER by MAYES,ASHLI 01:25
01:25 STEAL by CHINN,ALEXUS
01:04 TURNOVER by ELDER,BRE
GOOD 3PTR by FOSTER,JESSICA 00:47 33-25 V8
ASSIST by WOODARD, TRALYN --
00:29 MISS 2PTR by CHINN,ALEXUS
REBOUND DEF by FOSTER,JESSICA --
00:09 FOUL PERSONAL by CHINN,ALEXUS
GOOD FT by FOSTER,JESSICA 00:09 34-25 V9
00:09 SUB IN by JOHNSON,ASHLEY
00:09 SUB OUT by ELDER,BRE
GOOD FT by FOSTER,JESSICA 00:09 34-25 VO
00:01 TURNOVER by CHINN,ALEXUS
STEAL by MAYES,ASHLI 00:01

2nd Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Georgetown (Ky.) Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Lindsey Wilson (Ky.)
20:00 SUB STARTER by ROBERTS,CHANEL
20:00 SUB STARTER by RICHARDSON,KAYLA
20:00 SUB STARTER by ELDER,BRE
20:00 SUB STARTER by SANDLIN,COURTNEY
20:00 SUB STARTER by MONTGOMERY,MICHELLE
SUB STARTER by ARMSTRONG,HALEY 20:00
SUB STARTER by KING,DEVANNY 20:00
SUB STARTER by FOSTER,JESSICA 20:00
SUB STARTER by COLEMAN,OLIVIA 20:00

SUB STARTER by ZIESE,EMILIE 20:00



GOOD 2PTR by ARMSTRONG,HALEY

REBOUND DEF by ZIESE,EMILIE
MISS 2PTR by COLEMAN,OLIVIA

GOOD 3PTR by ARMSTRONG,HALEY
ASSIST by COLEMAN,OLIVIA

GOOD 2PTR by ZIESE,EMILIE

REBOUND DEF by ZIESE,EMILIE

MISS 3PTR by ARMSTRONG,HALEY

MISS 2PTR by KING,DEVANNY

REBOUND DEF by COLEMAN,OLIVIA
TURNOVER by COLEMAN,OLIVIA

TURNOVER by COLEMAN,OLIVIA

SUB IN by WOODARD, TRALYN
SUB OUT by COLEMAN,OLIVIA

FOUL PERSONAL by FOSTER,JESSICA

GOOD 2PTR by FOSTER,JESSICA

STEAL by WOODARD,TRALYN

TURNOVER by WOODARD,TRALYN

MISS 2PTR by ARMSTRONG,HALEY

TURNOVER by ZIESE,EMILIE
FOUL PERSONAL by FOSTER,JESSICA

19:43
19:29

19:27

19:14
19:07
18:53

18:42
18:40
18:21
18:05

17:52
17:36
17:16

16:58
16:58
16:58
16:58
16:58
16:58
16:52
16:49
16:36
16:36
16:24
16:24
16:24
16:24
16:18
16:18
16:18
16:18
16:18
15:57
15:41
15:41
15:25
15:25
15:25
15:25
15:25
15:25
15:22
15:22
15:18
15:05
15:00

14:51
14:28
14:16
14:16

37-25

37-27
40-27

40-29
42-29

42-31

42-33

42-34

42-34
44-35

44-38

44-39

V12

V10
V13

Vi1
V13

Vi1

V9

V8

V8
V9

V6

V5

MISS 2PTR by ROBERTS,CHANEL
REBOUND OFF by ROBERTS,CHANEL
MISS 2PTR by ROBERTS,CHANEL

REBOUND DEF by ROBERTS,CHANEL
GOOD 2PTR by ROBERTS,CHANEL

MISS 3PTR by ROBERTS,CHANEL
REBOUND OFF by SANDLIN,COURTNEY
GOOD 2PTR by SANDLIN,COURTNEY

MISS 2PTR by SANDLIN,COURTNEY

REBOUND DEF by ELDER,BRE
GOOD 2PTR by ELDER,BRE

REBOUND DEF by ROBERTS,CHANEL
MISS 2PTR by ELDER,BRE

SUB IN by HEARN,BILLIE

SUB OUT by ROBERTS,CHANEL

SUB IN by CHINN,ALEXUS

SUB OUT by MONTGOMERY,MICHELLE
MISS 2PTR by ELDER,BRE

REBOUND OFF by HEARN,BILLIE
GOOD 2PTR by HEARN,BILLIE

STEAL by HEARN,BILLIE

SUB IN by JOHNSON,ASHLEY
SUB OUT by ELDER,BRE

GOOD FT by HEARN,BILLIE

SUB IN by YOUNG,KASEY

SUB OUT by SANDLIN,COURTNEY
GOOD FT by HEARN,BILLIE

TURNOVER by JOHNSON,ASHLEY

FOUL PERSONAL by JOHNSON,ASHLEY
SUB IN by ROBERTS,CHANEL

SUB OUT by CHINN,ALEXUS

FOUL PERSONAL by JOHNSON,ASHLEY
SUB IN by ELDER,BRE

SUB OUT by JOHNSON,ASHLEY

STEAL by ROBERTS,CHANEL
TURNOVER by ROBERTS,CHANEL
FOUL PERSONAL by ROBERTS,CHANEL

REBOUND DEF by ELDER,BRE

GOOD 3PTR by YOUNG,KASEY
ASSIST by RICHARDSON,KAYLA

GOOD FT by YOUNG,KASEY



TURNOVER by ARMSTRONG,HALEY

REBOUND DEF by KING,DEVANNY
MISS 3PTR by FOSTER,JESSICA

REBOUND DEF by WOODARD, TRALYN
FOUL PERSONAL by ZIESE,EMILIE
TURNOVER by ZIESE,EMILIE

SUB IN by MAYES,ASHLI

SUB OUT by ZIESE,EMILIE

SUB IN by MCCUNE, TEONIA

SUB OUT by ARMSTRONG,HALEY

REBOUND DEF by MCCUNE, TEONIA

GOOD FT by WOODARD, TRALYN
GOOD FT by WOODARD, TRALYN

STEAL by WOODARD,TRALYN
MISS 3PTR by MAYES,ASHLI

REBOUND OFF by MCCUNE, TEONIA
GOOD 2PTR by MAYES,ASHLI

FOUL PERSONAL by MCCUNE, TEONIA

TURNOVER by MAYES,ASHLI

FOUL PERSONAL by KING,DEVANNY

GOOD 2PTR by MCCUNE, TEONIA

FOUL PERSONAL by MAYES,ASHLI

FOUL PERSONAL by MCCUNE, TEONIA

SUB IN by ZIESE,EMILIE
SUB OUT by MCCUNE, TEONIA

GOOD 2PTR by FOSTER,JESSICA
ASSIST by KING,DEVANNY

FOUL PERSONAL by ZIESE,EMILIE

MISS 2PTR by FOSTER,JESSICA
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

14:16
13:53
13:38

13:21

13:14
12:54
12:54
12:54
12:54
12:54
12:54
12:54
12:54
12:54
12:54
12:44
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:09
12:09
12:01
11:56
11:34
11:33
11:33
11:33
11:23
11:08
11:07
11:07
11:07
10:36
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:17
10:17
10:17
10:17
10:17
10:03
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:39
09:21
08:59
08:57
08:57
08:57
08:57

44-39

45-40
45-40

48-40

48-41

48-42
48-42
50-43

50-44

50-44

52-45

52-47

52-49

V5

V5
V5

V8

V7

V6
V6
V7

V6

V6

V7

V5

V3

GOOD FT by YOUNG,KASEY

MISS 2PTR by ROBERTS,CHANEL

REBOUND DEF by RICHARDSON,KAYLA
MISS 2PTR by YOUNG,KASEY

SUB IN by SANDLIN,COURTNEY
SUB OUT by HEARN,BILLIE

SUB IN by MONTGOMERY,MICHELLE
SUB OUT by YOUNG,KASEY

MISS 2PTR by ROBERTS,CHANEL

FOUL PERSONAL by RICHARDSON,KAYLA

TURNOVER by MONTGOMERY,MICHELLE

MISS 2PTR by ROBERTS,CHANEL
REBOUND OFF by MONTGOMERY,MICHELLE

MISS FT by MONTGOMERY,MICHELLE
GOOD FT by MONTGOMERY,MICHELLE

MISS 2PTR by ROBERTS,CHANEL
REBOUND OFF by MONTGOMERY,MICHELLE

GOOD FT by MONTGOMERY,MICHELLE
GOOD FT by MONTGOMERY,MICHELLE

SUB IN by HEARN,BILLIE
SUB OUT by MONTGOMERY,MICHELLE

GOOD FT by SANDLIN,COURTNEY

GOOD FT by SANDLIN,COURTNEY

GOOD 2PTR by ROBERTS,CHANEL

MISS FT by ROBERTS,CHANEL
REBOUND OFF by SANDLIN,COURTNEY
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

GOOD 2PTR by ROBERTS,CHANEL

FOUL TECH by ROBERTS,CHANEL
FOUL PERSONAL by ROBERTS,CHANEL
SUB IN by CHINN,ALEXUS

SUB OUT by ROBERTS,CHANEL



MISS FT by KING,DEVANNY
GOOD FT by KING,DEVANNY

GOOD FT by FOSTER,JESSICA
MISS FT by FOSTER,JESSICA

REBOUND DEF by ZIESE,EMILIE
MISS 3PTR by MAYES,ASHLI
REBOUND OFF by KING,DEVANNY
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

MISS 2PTR by KING,DEVANNY

REBOUND DEF by WOODARD, TRALYN

GOOD FT by WOODARD, TRALYN
MISS FT by WOODARD,TRALYN
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

GOOD FT by WOODARD, TRALYN
MISS FT by WOODARD, TRALYN
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
MISS FT by KING,DEVANNY
REBOUND OFF by ZIESE,EMILIE
MISS 2PTR by ZIESE,EMILIE

BLOCK by KING,DEVANNY
REBOUND DEF by KING,DEVANNY

MISS 2PTR by WOODARD,TRALYN

REBOUND OFF by TEAM

SUB IN by ARMSTRONG,HALEY
SUB OUT by MAYES,ASHLI
MISS 2PTR by ZIESE,EMILIE

MISS 2PTR by FOSTER,JESSICA
REBOUND OFF by KING,DEVANNY
MISS 2PTR by KING,DEVANNY

FOUL PERSONAL by FOSTER,JESSICA

08:57
08:57 53-49
08:56
08:56 54-49
08:56

08:39

08:10
07:50
07:50
07:50
07:50
07:50
07:40

07:22

07:19
07:16
07:16 55-49
07:16
07:16
07:16
07:16
07:16 56-49
07:16

07:16

07:10
07:01
07:01
06:47
06:47
06:47
06:47
06:38
06:38
06:38
06:38
06:34

06:17

06:13
06:12
05:56
05:51
05:51
05:51
05:51 56-50
05:51 56-50

V4

V5

V6

V7

V6
V6

FOUL PERSONAL by HEARN,BILLIE

REBOUND DEF by SANDLIN,COURTNEY
MISS 3PTR by ELDER,BRE

SUB IN by YOUNG,KASEY

SUB OUT by HEARN,BILLIE

SUB IN by MONTGOMERY,MICHELLE
SUB OUT by SANDLIN,COURTNEY

REBOUND DEF by CHINN,ALEXUS

MISS 2PTR by RICHARDSON,KAYLA
REBOUND OFF by MONTGOMERY,MICHELLE
MISS 2PTR by MONTGOMERY,MICHELLE

FOUL PERSONAL by ELDER,BRE

FOUL PERSONAL by MONTGOMERY,MICHELLE
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
FOUL TECH COACH by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by CHINN,ALEXUS
MISS 2PTR by YOUNG,KASEY

SUB IN by HEARN,BILLIE

SUB OUT by YOUNG,KASEY

SUB IN by SANDLIN,COURTNEY

SUB OUT by MONTGOMERY,MICHELLE

BLOCK by SANDLIN,COURTNEY

REBOUND DEF by ELDER,BRE
MISS 2PTR by ELDER,BRE
REBOUND OFF by CHINN,ALEXUS
MISS 2PTR by CHINN,ALEXUS
REBOUND OFF by CHINN,ALEXUS
TURNOVER by CHINN,ALEXUS

BLOCK by HEARN,BILLIE
REBOUND DEF by HEARN,BILLIE

GOOD FT by HEARN,BILLIE
GOOD FT by HEARN,BILLIE



GOOD 2PTR by ZIESE,EMILIE 05:40 58-51 V7

05:17 MISS 2PTR by SANDLIN,COURTNEY
REBOUND DEF by TEAM ==

05:14 FOUL PERSONAL by HEARN,BILLIE
MISS FT by ZIESE,EMILIE 05:14
GOOD FT by ZIESE,EMILIE 05:14 59-51 V38

05:06 MISS 2PTR by ELDER,BRE

-- REBOUND OFF by HEARN,BILLIE

FOUL PERSONAL by ZIESE,EMILIE 05:06
SUB IN by MCCUNE, TEONIA 05:06
SUB OUT by ZIESE,EMILIE 05:06

05:06 59-52 V7 GOOD FT by HEARN,BILLIE

05:06 MISS FT by HEARN,BILLIE

REBOUND DEF by KING,DEVANNY --
TURNOVER by ARMSTRONG,HALEY 04:56
04:35 59-55 V4 GOOD 3PTR by SANDLIN,COURTNEY
== ASSIST by CHINN,ALEXUS

04:34 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
TURNOVER by FOSTER,JESSICA 04:17
FOUL PERSONAL by MCCUNE, TEONIA 04:00
04:00 59-56 V3 GOOD FT by ELDER,BRE
04:00 MISS FT by ELDER,BRE
REBOUND DEF by KING,DEVANNY ==
MISS 3PTR by FOSTER,JESSICA 03:45

== REBOUND DEF by ELDER,BRE
03:20 59-58 V1 GOOD 2PTR by HEARN,BILLIE
== ASSIST by ELDER,BRE

MISS 3PTR by WOODARD,TRALYN 02:52
== REBOUND DEF by RICHARDSON,KAYLA
02:45 MISS 2PTR by RICHARDSON,KAYLA
== REBOUND OFF by HEARN,BILLIE
02:42 MISS 2PTR by HEARN,BILLIE
REBOUND DEF by MCCUNE, TEONIA ==
MISS 2PTR by KING,DEVANNY 02:21
== REBOUND DEF by ELDER,BRE
02:19 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
02:04 MISS 2PTR by ELDER,BRE

REBOUND DEF by MCCUNE, TEONIA --
MISS 2PTR by WOODARD,TRALYN 01:58
-- REBOUND DEF by ELDER,BRE
01:51 59-60 H1 GOOD 2PTR by SANDLIN,COURTNEY

MISS 2PTR by FOSTER,JESSICA 01:26
REBOUND OFF by KING,DEVANNY ==
SUB IN by MAYES,ASHLI 01:26
SUB OUT by FOSTER,JESSICA 01:26
MISS 3PTR by ARMSTRONG,HALEY 01:20
== REBOUND DEF by TEAM
00:57 MISS 3PTR by SANDLIN,COURTNEY
REBOUND DEF by KING,DEVANNY ==
MISS 2PTR by WOODARD,TRALYN 00:47
REBOUND OFF by KING,DEVANNY ==
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM 00:47
00:47 SUB IN by JOHNSON,ASHLEY
00:47 SUB OUT by ELDER,BRE
SUB IN by ZIESE,EMILIE 00:47
SUB OUT by MCCUNE, TEONIA 00:47
TURNOVER by MAYES,ASHLI 00:45
FOUL PERSONAL by WOODARD, TRALYN 00:43

00:43 59-61 H2 GOOD FT by RICHARDSON,KAYLA
00:43 59-61 H2 GOOD FT by RICHARDSON,KAYLA
00:43 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

MISS 2PTR by KING,DEVANNY 00:30



FOUL PERSONAL by MAYES,ASHLI

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
GOOD 3PTR by MAYES,ASHLI
FOUL PERSONAL by KING,DEVANNY

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
MISS 3PTR by MAYES,ASHLI

STEAL by MAYES,ASHLI
GOOD 3PTR by MAYES,ASHLI

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

28
28
28
24
16
14
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14
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06
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02
01

59-63
59-63

62-64

62-65
62-65

65-66

H 4
H 4

H2

H3
H3

H1

REBOUND DEF by RICHARDSON,KAYLA

GOOD FT by RICHARDSON,KAYLA
GOOD FT by RICHARDSON,KAYLA

GOOD FT by SANDLIN,COURTNEY
GOOD FT by SANDLIN,COURTNEY

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
TURNOVER by RICHARDSON,KAYLA



